

RMLV Promotion Terms and Conditions

Introduction

By participating in the promotion, you are agreeing to these terms and conditions. The competition is being run by CTA Training Specialists.

Promotion:

RMLV (Responsible Management of a Licensed Venue) Special Offer

Promotion Period:

Wednesday, 17 May 2024 until Sunday, 30 June 2024 at 11.59 pm

Eligibility and Conditions of Entry:

The promotion is open to entrants who are 18 years of age or older. Entrants must have booked and paid in full for their RMLV course with CTA Training within the promotion period.

By entering the promotion, you confirm you are eligible to do so and you are eligible to receive the prize that may be awarded to you. There is a limit of one entry per person and the competition is free to enter.

If you cancel your course booking, your entry will be removed from the competition. If you win the competition and then cancel the booking, you will not be eligible for a refund for the course.

The Prize:

The winning prize is an AUD \$300 gift card. It is non-transferable and non-exchangeable, and no cash alternatives will be provided.

Winner Announcement:

The winner will be chosen at random and notified via phone call on Monday, 2 July 2024. CTA Training Specialists will make two (2) attempts to contact the winner via phone call on Tuesday, 2 July 2024. If the winner does not respond to phone calls within 24 hours, they forfeit their right to the prize and CTA Training Specialists reserves the right to select and notify a new winner.

Delivery of the Prize

The prize will be delivered to the winner's course booking email address. Otherwise, alternate collection or delivery arrangements can be made through mutual agreement.

Data Protection and Publicity

The participant agrees that any personal information they provide when entering the competition will be used by CTA Training Specialists to administer the competition and for other purposes as specified in our Privacy Policy. If requested by CTA Training Specialists, the winner agrees to release their first name and place of employment to other competition participants. The winner's first name and place of employment will be announced on CTA Training Specialist's social media channels.

General

CTA Training Specialists reserves the right, at any time and without prior notice, to cancel the competition or amend these terms and conditions. This promotion is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by, or associated with Facebook, Twitter, TikTok, or any other Social Network. You are providing your information to CTA Training Specialists and not to any other party. The information provided will be used in conjunction with the following Privacy Policy found at https://clubtraining.com.au/privacy-policy.